CRMLS Matrix

ML# Ar
P846933 Cc1
LA: Louise Fiduccia

P846483 Cs

LA: Sarah Porterfield

U12004908 C5
LA: Mary Campbell

U12004904 C5
LA: Jules Marine

S$724299 N6
LA: Susan Burns

NP13012155 N6
LA: Tim Carr

S724299 N6
LA: Susan Burns

U12004945 N6
LA: Victoria Hindley

U12005011 N7
LA: Jon Dishon

U12004670 N7
LA: Bob Coluccio

U12004967 N7
LA: Krista McIntosh

U12005006 NP
LA: James Heydorff

St#

3185

2421

208

186

1408

1420

1408

314

2015

1712

2309

820 W

St Name
GIBRALTAR AV
LA#:

TUSTIN AV
LA#: 949-378-7711

VIRGINIA PL
LA#:

DEL MAR AVE.
LA#:

CLAY ST #K
LA#: 949-375-2427

KINGS RD
LA#: 949-640-3630

CLAY ST #K
LA#: 949-375-2427

LA JOLLA
LA#:

LEEWARD LN
LA#: 949-632-9967

TRADEWINDS LN
LA#: 949-510-2594

SANTIAGO DR
LA#: 949-296-5094

OCEANFRONT
LA#: 949-290-5464

Open House Agent 2 Line

City Beds Sqft Baths
cM 3 1,314 2 4/4
LO: Torelli Realty

CcM 6 4,271 6 9/9
LO: Weichman Realtors

cMm 3 1,460 2 12/12
LO: Teles Properties, Inc.

cM 12/12
LO: Marine Properties

NB 1 1,026 1 4/4
LO: Coldwell Banker Res. Brokerage

NB 4 4,000 5 2/2
LO: Coldwell Banker Previews Inter

NB 1 1,026 1 4/4
LO: Coldwell Banker Res. Brokerage

NB 5 3,900 6 9/9
LO: Wendell Hindley, Broker

NB 4 5,556 5 3/3
LO: HOM Sotheby's International Re

NB 3 2,088 2 42/42
LO: HOM Sotheby's International Re
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NB 4 6,974 9
LO: Pfeif Residential Group, Inc.

&
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NB 3 2,450 4
LO: Jim Heydorff

© 2013 CRMLS. Information is believed to be accurate, but shall not be relied upon without verification.
Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed.
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LO#:

LO#:

LO#:

LO#:

LO#:

LO#:

LO#:

LO#:

LO#:

LO#:

LO#:

LO#:

DOM/CDOM

714-540-7355

714-444-4663

949-270-0440

949-644-1721

949-644-1600

949-640-3600

949-644-1600

714-403-7714

949-554-1200

949-554-1200

949-720-8300

949-675-5069

List Price
$549,000

$1,495,000

$899,999

$1,195,000

$399,000

$3,795,000

$399,000

$2,490,000

$2,495,000

$4,100

$6,995,000

$3,995,000

Date
02/01/2013

02/01/2013

02/01/2013

02/01/2013

02/01/2013

02/01/2013

02/01/2013

02/01/2013

02/01/2013

02/01/2013

02/01/2013

02/01/2013

Start
11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

End
2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM
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